
 

QUOTATION

Thank you for allowing Rimmer Bros to supply this quotation.

If you wish to place an order or have any questions about this quotation, please email sales@rimmerbros.com

This quotation is valid for 30 days. Any shipping charges shown are an estimate and liable to change. All prices are in
GB pounds sterling.

Date  06/09/19

Quotation Number: P1467043 Expected Delivery by:  DPD EUROPEAN ROAD
SERVICE

Quotation for:
MR. MIKAEL HOLAPPA
VANHA PYHAJARVENTIE 10
PYHASALMI, 86800
FINLAND

Part Number Qty. Description VAT PRICE AMOUNT

RB7309 1 24.00 650.00 650.00PISTON SET V8 10.5:1 STD 3.5

602147A 4 24.00 2.70 10.80CORE PLUG BUCKET TYPE 15MM (0.6in)

602152A 8 24.00 1.00 8.00CORE PLUG BUCKET TYPE 38MM (1.5in)

612898 2 24.00 0.70 1.40OE*CORE PLUG-FLAT TYPE-14.37MM (0.56")

602146A 1 24.00 1.30 1.30CORE PLUG BUCKET TYPE 46MM (1.81in)

602289A 4 24.00 1.15 4.60CORE PLUG BUCKET TYPE 20MM (0.8in)
ERC7929P 1 24.00 9.80 9.80V8 TIMING CHAIN
ERC4949P 16 24.00 3.75 60.00CAM FOLLOWER V8 EACH
606661P 2 24.00 14.50 29.00ROCKER SHAFT V8
GEG436 2 24.00 1.60 3.20V8 ROCKER COVER GASKET (STANDARD)SINGLE
AJM692 8 24.00 1.25 10.00EXHAUST MANIFOLD GASKET (8 REQUIRED)
602154P 8 24.00 3.95 31.60ROCKER ARM LH (STEEL)
602153P 8 24.00 3.95 31.60ROCKER ARM RH (STEEL)
LKJ500020P 1 24.00 6.00 6.00GASKET INLET MANIFOLD COMPOSITE AFTERMARET
ERR7283P 2 24.00 1.50 3.00SEAL INLET MANIFOLD GASKET AFTERMARKET
ERR7282P 2 24.00 3.25 6.50RETAINER AFTERMARKET
GTG116 1 24.00 1.95 1.95THEMOSTAT HOUSING GASKET
603554P 16 24.00 2.35 37.60V8 VALVE GUIDE STANDARD PLAIN TOP
ERC7865P 8 24.00 1.10 8.80VALVE STEM OIL SEAL INLET TAP WASHER TYPE



 

Part Number Qty. Description VAT PRICE AMOUNT

602241 16 24.00 1.25 20.00VALVE SPRING INNER
602240A 16 24.00 3.25 52.00VALVE SPRING OUTER
GUG1538CS 1 24.00 12.95 12.95SUMP GASKET SET INC SEALS 3.5 CARB & SALOO
610289A 1 24.00 11.25 11.25V8 CAM SPROCKET STD 3.5-3.9-4.2
90602372A 1 24.00 9.40 9.40V8 CRANK SPROCKET OEM
GEG340 2 24.00 4.50 9.00HEAD GASKET (TIN )3.5L 88.9MM BORE
RTC1718010P 1 24.00 19.25 19.25MAIN BRG SET +.010" V8
RTC2117010P 1 24.00 11.50 11.50BRG SET BIG END +10
602165 8 24.00 5.95 47.60EXHAUST VALVE V8 EARLY 33MM
602166A 8 24.00 4.40 35.20INLET VALVE V8 EARLY 38MM
ERC2003A 1 24.00 57.00 57.00CAM SHAFT 3.5 LITRE STANDARD
243968 1 24.00 3.90 3.90OE*JOINT-WASHER
90602064 1 24.00 2.75 2.75OE*PLUNGER-OIL PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE
602067A 1 24.00 2.10 2.10SPRING OIL PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE STANDARD
ETC8833 1 24.00 2.75 2.75COPPER WASHER - SEALING OEM
RTC3186P 1 24.00 4.40 4.40OIL FILTER AFTERMARKET
RB7480 1 24.00 75.00 75.00OIL PUMP UPRATING KIT TO'76-SHORT GEARS ON
RB7718 1 24.00 295.00 295.00KENT FAST ROAD CAM H218 NON GEMS TO '95
RX1358 1 24.00 8.00 8.00CAM LUBE (FOR ASSEMBLY) 250ML

Net Product 1594.20
VAT 387.76
P & H (VAT 20.00 %) 21.50
Quotation Total 2003.46


